
Fri-Sat

Sun-Thur

Full Week

Fri-Sat

Sun-Thur

Full Week

Fri-Sat

Sun-Thur

Full Week

Prime
1-22 

49-52

32,000

18,000

154,000

25,000

14,000

120,000

22,500

12,000

105,000

37,000

23,000

189,000

27,500

17,000

140,000

25,000

14,000

120,000

Season Weeks Nights

Studio
DeluxeStudio

Per Night

Per Week

High
23-35 
44-48

Per Night

Per Week

Value 36-43
Per Night

Per Week

UNIT TYPE

85,000

51,000

425,000

65,000

39,000

325,000

55,000

33,000

275,000

2 BR 
Presidential

70,000

42,000

350,000

55,000

33,000

275,000

50,000

30,000

250,000

1 BR 
Presidential

110,000

66,000

550,000

85,000

51,000

425,000

70,000

42,000

350,000

3 BR 
Presidential

Building 1-7


