Building 1-7			UNIT TYPE					
			Studio	Studio Deluxe	1 BR Presidential	2 BR Presidential	3 BR Presidential	
Season	Weeks	Nights						
Prime	1-22 49-52	Fri-Sat	32,000	37,000	70,000	85,000	110,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	18,000	23,000	42,000	51,000	66,000	
		Full Week	154,000	189,000	350,000	425,000	550,000	Per Week
High	23-35 44-48	Fri-Sat	25,000	27,500	55,000	65,000	85,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	14,000	17,000	33,000	39,000	51,000	
		Full Week	120,000	140,000	275,000	325,000	425,000	Per Week
Value	36-43	Fri-Sat	22,500	25,000	50,000	55,000	70,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	12,000	14,000	30,000	33,000	42,000	
		Full Week	105,000	120,000	250,000	275,000	350,000	Per Week